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Bayernpokal 2024 - Gesamtergebnis

Endstand, Mannschaften
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Robin Hood / Kluter Bubenirnberg
135 gew, 19 verl, 60 Gegn.

Ritz, Jurgen

Neuner, Heinz-Jurgen

Helmer, Monika

Weidner, Manuela

Herz Bube Miinchen
124 gew, 12 verl, 70 Gegn.

Matthias, Sebastian

Stemmer, Lorenz

Kuales, Uwe

Doppelhofer, Siegfried

Germering 2000
133 gew, 20 verl, 76 Gegn.

Rockinger, Franz

Mayer, Ralf

Krickl, Roman

Schmilinsky, Knut

Munchen-Sid
128 gew, 14 verl, 65 Gegn.

Mdiller, Roland

Frank, Ulrich

Libeck, Pablo

Schuldes, Franz

Punkte

13.102

3.483

3.370

3.191

3.058

13.075

3.439

3.396

3.364

2.876

12.796

3.569

3.291

2.974

2.962

12.687

3.600

3.315

3.042

2.730
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Grand Hand Ingolstadt

124 gew, 16 verl, 66 Gegn.

Springer, Wolfgang

Heinicke, Paul

Schmidhuber, Inger

Haider, Gerhard

Herz Dame Eggenfelden

129 gew, 29 verl, 59 Gegn.

Theilmeier, Ludger

Lichtmannecker, Jirgen

Staller, Josef

Gugel, Berndt

Ergolding

124 gew, 19 verl, 58 Gegn.

Adamczyck, Lutz

Scharl, Manuela

Steinbach, Frank

Schafer, Stefan

Tolzer Asse

118 gew, 22 verl, 60 Gegn.

Vosseler, Albert

Willer, Volker

Gramsall, Margit

Minnich, Detlev

Punkte

12.272

3.641

3.056

2.841

2.734

12.028

3.549

3.127

2916

2.436

11.903

3.422

3.294

3.010

2.177

11.811

3.486

2.949

2.704

2.672
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Fuggerbuben Augsburg

118 gew, 19 verl, 71 Gegn.

Weiss, Robert

Brecheisen, Peter

Ritter, Marion

Grahn, Dieter

die Anzinger

113 gew, 16 verl, 65 Gegn.

Schmid, Erich

Wenisch, Claudia

Ruppert, Karl

Festl, Franz

SC Arzberg

121 gew, 18 verl, 57 Gegn.

Dengler, Stefan

Weigel, Jirgen

Haase, Hannelore

Hientz, Werner

SC Jahn Bogenhausen

127 gew, 29 verl, 65 Gegn.

Dinnebacke, Hans-Werner

Mobes, Rainer

Micksch, Siegfried

Schneider, Susanne

Punkte

11.675

3.726

3.278

2.608

2.063

11.646

3.400

2.922

2.732

2.592

11.524

3.271

3.188

2.689

2.376

11.492

3.410

3.289

2.416

2.377
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LA Fuchse
118 gew, 23 verl, 80 Gegn.

Thirmer, Dieter

Adler, Werner

Herrmann, Reiner

Maier, Anton

Skatfreunde Straubing
105 gew, 10 verl, 79 Gegn.

Mutz, Josef

Christmann, Artur

Ronz, Ulrich

Iwinski, Dirk

Team Ost West
118 gew, 23 verl, 77 Gegn.

Rieger, Andreas

Fischer, Heiko

Buicherl, Dieter

Liebs, Stephan

Georgensgmund/Treuchtlingen_7
103 gew, 15 verl, 77 Gegn.

Schindhelm, Marion

Augsdorfer, Werner

Heyder, Hans

Schmidt, Marko

Punkte

11.457

3.818

2.747

2.698

2.194

11.283

3.006

2.926

2,777

2.574

11.081

3.502

2.936

2.549

2.094

11.060

3.281

2.992

2.538

2.249
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Learning by doing
122 gew, 28 verl, 66 Gegn.

Grethler, Dieter

Nagel, Carola

Peters, Stefan

RofRner, Mauro

Geislingen
109 gew, 17 verl, 59 Gegn.

Damaschke, Christoff

Randlshofer, Kurt

Banzhaf, Heinrich

Thiemann, Ingo

Skatfreunde Schrobenhausen
108 gew, 20 verl, 55 Gegn.

Ehlerding, Joachim

Schindler, Olaf

Haninger, Matthias

Spéth, Helmut

Ohne vier Heidenheim
105 gew, 20 verl, 62 Gegn.
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Rudler, Jirgen

Spielmann, Irene

Junginger, Glnther

Punkte

10.961

3.205

3.154

2.378

2.224

10.721

3.235

2.563

2.481

2.442

10.693

3.021

2.688

2.618

2.366

10.594

2.961

2.663

2.656

2.314
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Gauboden Straubing

116 gew, 21 verl, 61 Gegn.

Alt, Albert

Falcke, Joachim

Mdller, Sandro

Weber, Christian

Lohhofer Spitzbuam

123 gew, 28 verl, 70 Gegn.

Degel, Thomas

Griemski, Bernhard

Swiderek, Georg

Michler, Jorg

Domspatzen

108 gew, 24 verl, 74 Gegn.

Schlimpert, Dieter

Krowke, Marlen

Kaferlein, Johann

Hacker, Michaela

Skathexen

108 gew, 22 verl, 55 Gegn.

Thiemann, Sabine

Hasl, Annemarie

Herzner, Petra

Ddbler, Yvonne

Punkte

10.558

3.233

2.638

2.509

2.178

10.407

3.312

3.168

2.054

1.873

10.381

2.989

2.781

2.659

1.952

10.137

2.910

2.485

2.376

2.366
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SC EdelweiR Rosenheim
125 gew, 37 verl, 49 Gegn.

Wisniewski, Frank

Thalacker, Brigitte

Dutine, Herbert

Jahn, Marko

SV Unterallgau
116 gew, 27 verl, 53 Gegn.

Dubbrick, Werner

Dubbrick, Marion

Findeisen, Nicole

Papsdorf, Peggy

Mainburger
88 gew, 27 verl, 55 Gegn.

Bohme, Jorg

Lastring, Frank

Kollmansperger, Rupert

Massier, Maria

Punkte

10.000

2.654

2.501

2.490

2.355

9.882

3.035

2.469

2412

1.966

7.356

2.625

1.831

1.497

1.403
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